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Eelsõidud / Heats
1 11.00 TB JWu17 2 Rumpe, Laine 2003 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:39,6 1 LAT F
2 11.10 TB JWu17 16 Vaškevičiūtė, Gustė 2004 RC Favoritas 3:43,3 2 LTU F

15 Velicko, Ance 2003 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:43,9 3 LAT F
4 Meinbek, Doris 2004 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 3:44,9 4 EST F
1 Bajare, Gabriela 2003 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:45,0 5 LAT F

11 Agare, Līna 2004 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:45,1 6 LAT F
14 Nõmmsalu, Jane-Riin 2003 Pärnu Kalev 3:45,5 7 EST F
3 Petrova, Jelizaveta 2004 Narva SK Energia 3:45,7 8 EST F
7 Lindre, Merilin 2003 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 3:46,5 9 EST F

12 Barkovska, Anete 2003 Jelgavas BJSS 3:48,7 10 LAT F
10 Safonova, Uljana 2004 Narva SK Energia 3:48,8 11 EST F
11 Bumbiere, Kristīne 2003 Jelgavas BJSS 3:49,6 12 LAT F
9 Keersalu, Kreete 2003 Pärnu SK 3:49,8 13 EST F
5 Deisner, Vlada 2003 Narva SK Energia 3:50,1 14 EST F
8 Mae, Kärt Marian 2004 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 3:51,4 15 EST F

14 Grundmane, Līva 2003 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:52,5 16 LAT F
6 Bumbule, Emīlija 2003 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:52,7 17 LAT
8 Kaasik, Keidi 2003 SAK Tartu 3:53,9 18 EST

13 Ool, Hannabell 2004 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 3:54,2 19 EST
2 Niedra, Dinija Paula 2004 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:55,1 20 LAT

13 Grundmane, Sabīne 2004 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:55,4 21 LAT
15 Juksa, Krista 2004 DISVSS 3:56,6 22 LAT
10 Veskimägi, Katre-Maris 2003 Pärnu SK 4:03,8 23 EST
4 Klīve, Enija 2003 MSĢ TSV SASS 4:04,1 24 LAT
1 Meiere, Ieva Kellija 2003 Jelgavas BJSS 4:04,3 25 LAT
6 Kokta, Sanija 2003 Jelgavas BJSS 4:10,3 26 LAT
5 Kalnina, Veronika 2003 MSG TSV Jurmala 4:10,5 27 LAT

12 Laiviņa, Līva 2003 Jelgavas BJSS 4:10,8 28 LAT
3 Brežinska, Elza 2003 MSĢ TSV SASS 4:12,5 29 LAT
9 Rudmieze, Monta Anna 2003 Jelgavas BJSS 4:12,5 30 LAT

3 11.20 PB JMu17 H2 3 Loda, Simonas 2003 RC Favoritas 3:11,6 1 LTU F
4 11.30 PB JMu17 H2 7 Dementjev, Dmitri 2003 Narva SK Energia 3:13,0 2 EST F
5 11.40 PB JMu17 H3 5 Forstiman, Gleb 2003 Narva SK Energia 3:13,0 3 EST F

H3 1 Kiiver,Kaarel 2003 TÜASK 3:15,0 4 EST F
H2 8 Venskūnas, Arnas 2003 RC Favoritas 3:15,4 5 LTU F
H3 12 Uibo, Markus 2003 SAK Tartu 3:16,7 6 EST F
H1 9 Stenders, Ricards 2003 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:16,9 7 LAT F
H3 3 Orgse, Karl Kristofer 2003 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 3:17,0 8 EST F
H3 7 Oras, Rainer 2003 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 3:17,6 9 EST F
H2 6 Viršutis, Arijus 2004 RC Favoritas 3:18,4 10 LTU F
H3 13 Lubgans, Ansis 2003 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:19,5 11 LAT F
H1 6 Svetlanov, Daniil 2004 Narva SK Energia 3:19,7 12 EST F
H3 4 Üle, Ken-Markus 2003 SAK Tartu 3:21,5 13 EST F
H1 14 Januzis, Renars 2004 DISVSS 3:22,5 14 LAT F
H2 5 Idzins, Kristers 2003 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:22,6 15 LAT F
H2 11 Krumins, Krists Tomass 2004 RC Majori 3:22,6 16 LAT F
H1 3 Hein, Christopher 2004 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 3:24,8 17 EST
H1 12 Harjus, Robert 2004 Pärnu Kalev 3:24,9 18 EST
H1 2 Kopilovs, Nikolajs 2004 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:25,0 19 LAT
H3 14 Arumäe, Hannes 2003 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 3:27,2 20 EST
H1 5 Alekand, Koit 2004 SAK Tartu 3:27,4 21 EST
H3 6 Holostõhh, Artjom 2003 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 3:27,8 22 EST
H3 10 Karus, Mikk 2003 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 3:28,0 23 EST
H1 13 Pedoson, Georg Aleksander 2004 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 3:29,7 24 EST
H2 2 Viļumsons, Markuss Adrians 2004 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:30,5 25 LAT
H1 1 Lasmanis, Karlis 2003 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:31,4 26 LAT
H3 11 Kārklis, Kristaps 2003 Jelgavas BJSS 3:31,8 27 LAT
H2 10 Garaščenko, Arkādijs 2003 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:35,1 28 LAT
H2 4 Andrejevs, Filips 2004 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:36,4 29 EST
H2 1 Pors, Aleksander 2004 Pärnu Kalev 3:36,7 30 EST
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H1 11 Veri, Märt 2004 SAK Tartu 3:36,8 31 EST
H3 9 Rakitin, Lennart 2003 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 3:37,1 32 EST
H2 13 Kurmītis, Jānis 2004 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:37,6 33 LAT
H3 2 Šavlajs, Konstantīns 2004 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:40,7 34 LAT
H2 9 Volmerson, Brenet 2004 Pärnu SK 3:43,3 35 EST
H3 8 Mäesaar, Kert 2004 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 3:46,2 36 EST
H1 7 Budilovičs, Renāts 2004 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:53,9 37 LAT
H1 4 Zommers, Haralds 2004 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:55,7 38 LAT
H1 8 Võsu, Mikk 2004 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 4:14,9 39 EST

6 11.50 TA JWu19 H2 12 Vilbaste, Kadri 2001 Pärnu Kalev 3:36,0 1 EST F
7 12.00 TA JWu19 H2 10 Lääne, Liisa-Marie 2001 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 3:37,0 2 EST F

H2 3 Levinoka, Violeta 2001 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:37,2 3 LAT F
H1 2 Rimkutė, Dovilė 2001 RC Favoritas 3:37,4 4 LTU F
H2 11 Aron, Annabel 2001 Pärnu SK 3:38,0 5 EST F
H2 7 Kivistik, Laura Stina 2001 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 3:39,3 6 EST F
H1 1 Paatsi, Cäroly 2002 Pärnu SK 3:40,1 7 EST F
H1 10 Bulasa, Diana 2001 DISVSS 3:40,7 8 LAT F
H2 1 Budanova, Irena 2001 Pärnu Kalev 3:40,8 9 EST F
H2 5 Järvoja, Kelli 2002 Pärnu SK 3:43,2 10 EST F
H1 9 Talačkaite, Daniele 2001 RC Favoritas 3:43,4 11 LTU F
H2 6 Dimitrijev, Helene 2002 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 3:45,1 12 EST F
H1 3 Lehiste, Heike 2002 Pärnu Kalev 3:45,5 13 EST F
H2 9 Kõllo, Rachel 2001 SAK Tartu 3:45,5 14 EST F
H1 8 Pohevica, Laura 2002 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:46,2 15 LAT F
H1 11 Buša, Magda 2002 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:48,1 16 LAT F
H2 4 Tammi, Eliise 2002 SAK Tartu 3:48,1 17 EST
H2 2 Strazdina, Sanija 2001 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:49,9 18 LAT
H1 6 Kure, Helen 2001 SAK Tartu 3:51,3 19 EST
H1 12 Riives, Nele-Ann 2001 SAK Tartu 3:53,2 20 EST
H1 4 Rebane, Liis 2002 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 3:55,1 21 EST
H2 8 Jaanits, Adeele 2002 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 3:55,8 22 EST
H1 7 Rožanauskaitė, Neringa 2002 RC Favoritas 3:56,3 23 LTU
H1 5 Lace, Marenda Patricija 2002 MSG TSV Jurmala 4:01,3 24 LAT

8 12.10 PA JMu19 H2 12 Šķiņķis, Pēteris 2001 Jelgavas BJSS 3:07,7 1 LAT F
9 12.20 PA JMu19 H4 10 Timmusk, Uku Siim 2002 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 3:07,9 2 EST F
10 12.30 PA JMu19 H1 2 Mednis, Romeo 2001 Jelgavas BJSS 3:08,0 3 LAT F
11 12.40 PA JMu19 H2 10 Mihailovs, Renars 2001 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:08,7 4 LAT F

H4 1 Muiste, Leo 2002 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 3:08,7 5 EST F
H2 7 Kuksa, Egils 2001 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:08,8 6 LAT F
H3 7 Kuskevičius, Justas 2001 RC Favoritas 3:08,8 7 LTU F
H4 7 Muda, Rein 2001 SAK Tartu 3:09,1 8 EST F
H4 11 Jalakas, Mark Theodor 2001 TÜASK 3:09,1 9 EST F
H4 12 Klein, Jaan Sander 2002 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 3:09,2 10 EST F
H4 6 Kiradi, Mark 2002 Pärnu SK 3:09,3 11 EST F
H1 11 Odzins, Renars 2001 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:09,6 12 LAT F
H2 14 Velicko, Toms 2002 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:09,7 13 LAT F
H4 13 Lehemets, Hannes 2002 SAK Tartu 3:09,8 14 EST F
H4 2 Kivistik, Handreas Karl 2001 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 3:10,0 15 EST F
H2 6 Benkis, Eduards 2001 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:10,1 16 LAT F
H1 13 Sils, Lauris Linards 2001 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:10,2 17 LAT
H3 12 Kass, Rainers 2001 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:10,3 18 LAT
H4 15 Rauba, Arved 2002 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 3:10,4 19 EST
H2 11 Jurka, Reinis 2002 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:11,8 20 LAT
H3 11 Dirnēns, Valters 2001 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:12,9 21 LAT
H3 14 Zeiers, Jorens 2001 RC Majori 3:13,0 22 LAT
H3 6 Purgailis, Rihards 2001 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:13,3 23 LAT
H2 4 Filipavičius, Dovydas 2002 RC Favoritas 3:14,4 24 LTU
H1 6 Gontšarov, Ignat 2002 Narva SK Energia 3:14,6 25 EST
H2 15 Strautins, Krisjanis 2002 RC Majori 3:14,7 26 LAT
H1 8 Naglis, Haralds 2002 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:14,8 27 LAT
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H3 8 Vipihs, Andrejs 2002 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:15,6 28 LAT
H4 16 Pruuli, Jasper 2001 Pärnu SK 3:16,4 29 EST
H2 9 Päev, Mart 2001 Pärnu Kalev 3:16,9 30 EST
H4 4 Jõesaar, Rasmus 2002 Pärnu SK 3:17,1 31 EST
H3 4 Koreskovs, Stanislavs 2002 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:17,5 32 LAT
H1 3 Fedukovics, Otto 2002 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:17,7 33 LAT
H3 13 Ivlev, Aleksandr 2001 Narva SK Energia 3:17,9 34 EST
H2 8 Netšajev, Mihhail 2002 Narva SK Energia 3:18,4 35 EST
H1 1 Zelenskis, Ricards 2001 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:18,8 36 LAT
H3 1 Lipko, Hugo 2001 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:18,8 37 LAT
H4 3 Ovsjannikov, Daniil 2002 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 3:20,8 38 EST
H4 9 Loog, Karl-Gustav 2001 SAK Tartu 3:21,0 39 EST
H1 4 Tammjärv, Raiko Taave 2002 Pärnu SK 3:21,6 40 EST
H1 15 Konisevs, Viktors 2001 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:22,1 41 LAT
H4 5 Tamm, Taavi 2002 SAK Tartu 3:24,1 42 EST
H3 5 Rubins, Roberts 2002 RC Majori 3:24,4 43 LAT
H1 5 Dreijers, Rolands 2002 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:24,8 44 LAT
H2 13 Mäeots, Kristofer 2002 Pärnu SK 3:25,1 45 EST
H1 7 Sirma, Ivo 2002 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:25,9 46 LAT
H3 9 Jurcāns, Ingus Grandbergs 2001 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:26,0 47 LAT
H2 2 Merimaa, Jako Martin 2002 Pärnu SK 3:26,5 48 EST
H3 10 Skvarcovs, Reinis 2002 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:26,5 49 LAT
H1 9 Muiznieks, Reinis 2001 RC Majori 3:27,5 50 LAT
H1 12 Lablaiks, Laurens 2001 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:28,5 51 LAT
H2 5 Barkovskis, Klāvs 2001 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:29,3 52 LAT
H2 1 Saulīte, Markuss Imants 2002 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:30,8 53 LAT
H4 8 Tali, Markus 2001 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 3:34,7 54 EST
H1 10 Škutāns, Andis 2002 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:35,6 55 LAT
H3 3 Kurski, Artemi 2001 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 3:41,0 56 EST
H4 14 Kasak, Johannes 2002 SAK Tartu 3:44,9 57 EST
H3 16 Pabērzs, Valts 2001 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:51,9 58 LAT
H3 2 Alalooga, Karl-Erik 2001 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 3:55,0 59 EST

12 12.50 M M H1 1 Piik, Rainar 1992 Vanglateenistus 2:53,9 1 EST F
13 13.00 M M H2 15 Raja, Allar 1983 Pärnu Kalev 2:56,1 2 EST F

H2 12 Endrekson, Tõnu 1979 Pärnu SK 2:56,5 3 EST F
H1 7 Sanglepp, Arnold 1992 Pärnu SK 2:56,9 4 EST F
H1 10 Timbors, Jānis 1999 Jelgavas BJSS 2:57,1 5 LAT F
H2 6 Udam, Jüri-Mikk 1994 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 2:57,2 6 EST F
H2 3 Taimsoo, Kaspar 1987 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 2:57,4 7 EST F
H2 4 Konstantinov, Nikita 1997 Narva SK Energia 2:57,5 8 EST F
H2 13 Anderson, Sten-Erik 1991 Pärnu Kalev 2:57,7 9 EST F
H1 8 Ansper, Aren 1990 Individuaal 2:58,0 10 EST F
H1 5 Ezernieks, Edvards 1997 MSG TSV Jurmala 2:58,3 11 LAT F
H2 16 Kodasma, Margus 1998 Pärnu SK 2:58,4 12 EST F
H2 1 Poolak, Johann 1997 Pärnu Kalev 2:58,5 13 EST F
H2 7 Rahuoja, Martin 1998 Pärnu SK 2:58,6 14 EST F
H2 9 Harjus, Rain 1999 Pärnu Kalev 2:59,2 15 EST F
H2 2 Lindsalu, Kristjan 2000 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 2:59,5 16 EST F
H1 2 Tiskus, Kaspars Sebastians 2000 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:01,0 17 LAT
H1 4 Sestulis, Andrievs 2000 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:01,7 18 LAT
H1 3 Hillep, Cristofer 1992 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 3:02,1 19 EST
H2 10 Kushteyn, Mikhail 1999 Narva SK Energia 3:02,5 20 EST
H2 14 Laius, Marko 1997 Pärnu Kalev 3:03,4 21 EST
H1 13 Lünekund, Andreas 1995 Pärnu SK 3:04,4 22 EST
H2 8 Mengel, Hugo 1999 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 3:04,9 23 EST
H2 5 Nurm, Bertty 1999 Pärnu SK 3:06,7 24 EST
H2 11 Toom, Joonas 2000 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 3:09,7 25 EST
H1 9 Liepins, Haralds 1999 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:11,2 26 LAT
H1 6 Gronskis, Jēkabs 2000 Jelgavas BJSS 3:19,8 27 LAT
H1 12 Siliņš, Jurģis 2000 Jelgavas BJSS 3:20,2 28 LAT
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Võistkonnad - Eelsõidud / Teams - Heats
13.10 NK WT H1 1 Garankina, Natalija Vanglateenistus DNS EST

2 Põri, Diana Vanglateenistus DNS EST
3 Pärnamäe, Gerda Vanglateenistus DNS EST
4 Pärn, Kätlin Vanglateenistus DNS EST

5 Prohhorova, Natalia Must CrossFit F EST
6 Tuulmets, Kristen Must CrossFit F EST
7 Smirnova, Nadežda Must CrossFit F EST
8 Rist, Diana Must CrossFit F EST

13.15 NK WT H2 1 Līne, Renāte 1966 Riga Stradins university sports club F LAT
2 Gaļanska, Velga 1962 Riga Stradins university sports club F LAT
3 Lazdeniece - Auniņa, Daina 1989 Riga Stradins university sports club F LAT
4 Bēniņa, Inga 1979 Riga Stradins university sports club F LAT

5 Pšenitšnaja, Anastassia Tallinn CrossFit F EST
6 Naarits, Liisi Tallinn CrossFit F EST
7 Tammsaar, Viive Tallinn CrossFit F EST
8 Külm, Kristin Tallinn CrossFit F EST

9 Ivanova, Ludmila LATC F LAT
10 Grigorjeva, Tatjana LATC F LAT
11 Belousa, Jelizaveta LATC F LAT
12 Bulasa, Diana LATC F LAT

13.20 K9T S9G F 5 Mae, Kärt Marian Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 1:51,3 1 EST
6 Peterson, Anette Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium EST
7 Sarapuu, Saara Mia Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium EST
8 Kolmann, Mia Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium EST

1 Černauskaitė, Miglė Mastaičių primary school 2:03,0 2 LTU
2 Vaitkūnaitė, Ugnė Mastaičių primary school LTU
3 Stasiulevičiūtė, Meda Mastaičių primary school LTU
4 Burdulytė, Auksė Mastaičių primary school LTU

9 Žukavskaja, Darja Narva Kesklinna Gümnaasium 2:10,4 3 EST
10 Kuznetsova, Alina Narva Kesklinna Gümnaasium EST
11 Balabanovits, Katarina Narva Kesklinna Gümnaasium EST
12 Gozdeva, Darja Narva Kesklinna Gümnaasium EST

13.25 K9P S9B F 13 Eamets, Lauri Tartu Miina Härma Gümnaasium 1:36,1 1 EST
14 Sepp, Kaspar Tartu Miina Härma Gümnaasium EST
15 Remmelgas, Hannes Tartu Miina Härma Gümnaasium EST
16 Dvinjaninov, Mattheus Tartu Miina Härma Gümnaasium EST

5 Tiko, Karl Henrik Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 1:41,2 2 EST
6 Hint, Gregor Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium EST
7 Kesper, Kristjan Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium EST
8 Vooglaid, Timo Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium EST

1 Maleckas, Aidas Mastaičių primary school 1:43,9 3 LTU
2 Vaikšnoras, Emilis Mastaičių primary school LTU
3 Ramonas, Ignas Mastaičių primary school LTU
4 Jonauskas, Jokūbas Mastaičių primary school LTU

9 Filippov, Nikolai Narva Kreenholmi Gümnaasium 1:44,1 4 EST
10 Mitrofanov, Daniil Narva Kreenholmi Gümnaasium EST
11 Giblov, Georgi Narva Kreenholmi Gümnaasium EST
12 Kudrjavtsev, Pavel Narva Kreenholmi Gümnaasium EST
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13.30 K12T S12G F 1 Kõllo, Rachel Tartu Hugo Treffneri Gümnaasium 1:44,8 1 EST
2 Dimitrijev, Helene Tartu Hugo Treffneri Gümnaasium EST
3 Rahumeel, Loreen Tartu Hugo Treffneri Gümnaasium EST
4 Reinvald, Sandra Tartu Hugo Treffneri Gümnaasium EST

9 Kuuskman, Carol Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 1:47,4 2 EST
10 Ole, Susanna Liis Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium EST
11 Müürsepp, Kadri Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium EST
12 Talvik, Hedvig Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium EST

13 Elmaste, Ann Silva Viljandi Gümnaasium 1:47,8 3 EST
14 Kivistik, Laura Stina Viljandi Gümnaasium EST
15 Kalda, Annabrita Viljandi Gümnaasium EST
16 Kivistik, Hanna Kristin Viljandi Gümnaasium EST

5 Alttoa, Grete Pärnu Koidula Gümnaasium DNS EST
6 Aron, Annabel Pärnu Koidula Gümnaasium EST
7 Jaanson, Greta Pärnu Koidula Gümnaasium EST
8 Kaelep, Janeli Pärnu Koidula Gümnaasium EST

13.35 K12P S12B F 1 Paas, Gevin Genro Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 1:33,9 1 EST
2 Roio, Ahti Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium EST
3 Kalev, Taavi Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium EST
4 Altosaar, Mihkel Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium EST

5 Bakunin, Jegor Narva Kreenholmi Gümnaasium 1:39,9 2 EST
6 Šatilov, Kirill Narva Kreenholmi Gümnaasium EST
7 Chivil, Georgi Narva Kreenholmi Gümnaasium EST
8 Gordejev, Daniil Narva Kreenholmi Gümnaasium EST

13.40 KKN AUW F 5 Mitt, Liisu Sisekaitseakadeemia 1:41,9 1 EST
6 Mäesaar, Kärolyn Sisekaitseakadeemia EST
7 Pärli, Maria Sisekaitseakadeemia EST
8 Kulitskaja, Aleksandra Sisekaitseakadeemia EST

1 Langina, Paula 1994 Riga Stradins University 1:47,2 2 LAT
2 Salgus, Agnese 1993 Riga Stradins University LAT
3 Krūmiņa, Krista 1992 Riga Stradins University LAT
4 Emsina, Sandija 1998 Riga Stradins University LAT

13.45 KKM AUM F 1 Frīdmanis, Madars 1990 Riga Stradins University 1:30,7 1 LAT
2 Ozols, Ginters 1967 Riga Stradins University LAT
3 Līviņš, Reinis 1990 Riga Stradins University LAT
4 Vasiļonoks, Jānis Kristaps 1998 Riga Stradins University LAT

13.50 NK WT F 5 Pšenitšnaja, Anastassia Tallinn CrossFit 1:41,1 1 EST
6 Naarits, Liisi Tallinn CrossFit EST
7 Tammsaar, Viive Tallinn CrossFit EST
8 Külm, Kristin Tallinn CrossFit EST

1 Līne, Renāte 1966 Riga Stradins university sports club 1:42,5 2 LAT
2 Gaļanska, Velga 1962 Riga Stradins university sports club LAT
3 Lazdeniece - Auniņa, Daina 1989 Riga Stradins university sports club LAT
4 Bēniņa, Inga 1979 Riga Stradins university sports club LAT

13 Ivanova, Ludmila LATC 1:44,6 3 LAT
14 Grigorjeva, Tatjana LATC LAT
15 Belousa, Jelizaveta LATC LAT
16 Bulasa, Diana LATC LAT

9 Prohhorova, Natalia Must CrossFit 1:48,2 4 EST
10 Tuulmets, Kristen Must CrossFit EST
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11 Smirnova, Nadežda Must CrossFit EST
12 Rist, Diana Must CrossFit EST

13.55 MK MT F 1 Mellakauls, Mārtiņš 1989 Riga Stradins university sports club 1:21,3 1 LAT
2 Markovs, Mārtiņš 1991 Riga Stradins university sports club LAT
3 Kalnenieks, Jānis 1988 Riga Stradins university sports club LAT
4 Bokums, Kristaps 1984 Riga Stradins university sports club LAT

9 Jasevits, Bogdan Tallinn CrossFit 1:21,5 2 EST
10 Tammsaar, Toomas Tallinn CrossFit EST
11 Jurs, Kevin Tallinn CrossFit EST
12 Piperal, Pearu-Paul Tallinn CrossFit EST

5 Liitmäe, Raido Vanglateenistus 1:25,6 3 EST
6 Vikat, Ott Vanglateenistus EST
7 Ventmann, Vadim Vanglateenistus EST
8 Kanarbik, Erlend Vanglateenistus EST

13 Edela, Oscar Must CrossFit 1:28,2 4 EST
14 Aas, Marek Must CrossFit EST
15 Verhogljad, Edvin Must CrossFit EST
16 Truusalu, Kalev Must CrossFit EST

Autasustamine - võistkonnad / Awarding - Teams

Finaalid / Finals
24 14.40 N-PR3 W-PR3 F 3 Ojamaa, Marit 1990 Türi Sõudespinning 5:17,4 1 EST

M-PR1 M-PR1 F 4 Tettermann, Agor 1978 Pärnu SK 3:49,9 1 EST
M-PR3 M-PR3 F 5 Mets, Ergo 1989 Eesti Vigastatud Võitlejate Ühing 3:24,6 1 EST

6 Kaljumäe, Indrek 1990 SK Meduus 3:39,4 2 EST
8 Tött, Eric 1998 SK Meduus 4:06,5 3 EST
7 Pais, Hardi 1996 SK Meduus 4:23,3 4 EST

25 14.50 N30+ W30+ F 1 Raidma, Liina 1986 CrossFit Tartu 3:32,6 1 EST
4 Tinkus, Helen 1988 Pärnu Kalev 3:33,1 2 EST
2 Arva, Riina 1980 Pärnu SK 3:39,3 3 EST
3 Sukk, Helena 1983 Sõudespinning.ee 3:54,3 4 EST

N40+ W40+ F 8 Kapten, Tiina 1974 Sõudespinning.ee 3:29,6 1 EST
10 Joandi, Reti 1975 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 3:30,2 2 EST
5 Lillik, Merle 1971 CrossFit Tartu 3:38,2 3 EST

11 Torim, Heli 1971 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 3:39,3 4 EST
12 Lüdimois, Malle 1971 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 3:44,0 5 EST
9 Kruusmaa, Sirli 1978 Sõudespinning.ee 3:53,5 6 EST
6 Aron, Katri 1971 Pärnu SK 4:11,0 7 EST

N50+ W50+ F 14 Jaanson, Tatjana 1965 Pärnu SK 3:46,4 1 EST
13 Riis, Tiia 1969 KL Järva malev 3:48,1 2 EST

N60+ W60+ F 15 Tiko, Malle 1953 Individuaal 4:30,4 1 EST

26 15.10 M30+ M30+ F 1 Jaakson, Elar 1987 Pärnu SK 3:05,3 1 EST

M40+ M40+ F 15 Rückenberg, Janar 1979 Väike-Maarja RSK 2:59,3 1 EST
13 Tamm, Indrek 1976 Sõudespinning.ee 3:05,0 2 EST
14 Kross, Kristo 1974 Sõudespinning.ee 3:08,3 3 EST
4 Talvis, Tairo 1976 SAK Tartu 3:09,8 4 EST
6 Lagenõmm, Aivar 1972 Järva-Jaani RSK 3:10,7 5 EST
5 Baltais, Vidis 1973 RRC 3:14,6 6 LAT

10 Soitso, Panu 1970 NRC 3:18,9 7 FIN
12 Ruoholahti, Sami 1972 NRC 3:22,5 8 FIN
8 Reimal, Marek 1976 Pärnu SK 3:23,8 9 EST
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9 Aduson, Hannes 1975 Nasva Sõudeklubi 3:25,8 10 EST
7 Turkki, Jari 1975 Nesteen Soutojat 3:27,9 11 FIN

11 Siiman, Andres 1973 SAK Tartu 3:33,2 12 EST

27 15.30 M50+ M50+ F 1 Jürgenson, Aivar 1969 Kalevi Jalgrattakool 3:00,5 1 EST
7 Kotāns, Aigars 1968 Individuaal 3:02,0 2 LAT
6 Väli, Reigo 1968 Individuaal 3:18,8 3 EST
4 Saarma, Toomas 1964 Sõudespinning.ee 3:22,9 4 EST
2 Vellerind, Rain 1965 Estonian Ultrarunners Team 3:25,0 5 EST
5 Kissin, Andrei 1966 Individuaal 3:25,8 6 EST
3 Liimatta, Jari 1962 Mikkelin Soutajat DNS FIN

M60+ M60+ F 12 Einsalu, Ants 1959 Väike-Maarja RSK 3:04,9 1 EST
13 Nevalainen, Esa 1956 Individuaal 3:11,5 2 FIN
9 Kuuseoks, Aare 1959 Väike-Maarja SK 3:23,7 3 EST

10 Boughton, Simon 1957 Sõudespinning.ee 3:32,9 4 ENG
8 Märtson, Mati 1958 Individuaal 3:35,4 5 EST

11 Stoltsen, Väino 1952 Väike-Maarja RSK 3:43,7 6 EST

M70+ M70+ F 14 Aoveer, Enno 1941 Väike-Maarja RSK 3:47,0 1 EST

28 15.50 Nvaba W for all F 1 Belousa, Jelizaveta 2000 DISVSS 3:43,0 1 LAT
3 Krūmiņa, Krista 1992 Riga Stradins university 3:47,1 2 LAT
2 Lilleorg, Aali 1970 Individuaal 3:58,7 3 EST
4 Raudsepp, Õnnela 1976 Väike-Maarja Rahvaspordi klubi 4:15,7 4 EST

29 16.00 Mvaba M for all F 3 Mellakauls, Mārtiņš 1989 Riga Stradins university 3:01,7 1 LAT
1 Peterson, Jaak 1995 CrossFit Tartu 3:04,6 2 EST
2 Markovs, Mārtiņ 1991 Riga Stradins university 3:15,2 3 LAT
4 Starts, Kristaps 1998 Riga Stradins university 3:18,6 4 LAT
5 Pent, Andris 2000 Väike-Maarja Rahvaspordi klubi 3:21,4 5 EST

30 16.20 TC JWu15 F 5 Endrekson, Gerli 2005 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 3:48,1 1 EST
1 Agare, Kate 2005 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:52,4 2 LAT
9 Peedimaa, Kadi-Leen 2005 Pärnu Kalev 3:57,2 3 EST
8 Alttoa, Berit 2005 Pärnu Kalev 4:03,0 4 EST
2 Must, Marianne 2006 Pärnu Kalev 4:05,6 5 EST
3 Krone, Austra 2006 MSĢ TSV SASS 4:07,4 6 LAT
7 Boikova, Alina 2005 Narva SK Energia 4:08,8 7 EST
4 Lass, Lucia 2007 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 4:56,4 8 EST

31 16.30 PC JMu15 F 11 Kaldmaa, Kristho 2005 SAK Tartu 3:28,7 1 EST
3 Orav, Karl-Joosep 2005 SAK Tartu 3:33,8 2 EST
9 Lugovskiy, Artemiy 2005 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:34,5 3 LAT
8 Kašurnikov, Anton 2005 Narva SK Energia 3:39,1 4 EST
2 Strazds, Patriks 2005 Jelgavas BJSS 3:47,3 5 LAT
1 Hunt, Robin 2006 Pärnu SK 3:51,0 6 EST

14 Mitt, Virgo 2005 Pärnu SK 3:52,3 7 EST
15 Kunnas, Karl Rudolf 2005 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 3:54,6 8 EST
10 Pärand, Andre 2005 Pärnu SK 4:01,5 9 EST
4 Varik, Tobias 2005 Pärnu Kalev 4:23,0 10 EST
7 Nikulin, Anton 2007 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 4:55,9 11 EST

32 16.50 TB JWu17 F 9 Vaškevičiūtė, Gustė 2004 RC Favoritas 3:34,5 1 LIT
4 Lindre, Merilin 2003 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 3:34,7 2 EST
5 Nõmmsalu, Jane-Riin 2003 Pärnu Kalev 3:35,0 3 EST
8 Rumpe, Laine 2003 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:36,9 4 LAT
3 Safonova, Uljana 2004 Narva SK Energia 3:39,1 5 EST

10 Meinbek, Doris 2004 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 3:39,3 6 EST
7 Velicko, Ance 2003 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:40,7 7 LAT
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13 Barkovska, Anete 2003 Jelgavas BJSS 3:44,4 8 LAT
11 Agare, Līna 2004 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:44,8 9 LAT
14 Bumbiere, Kristīne 2003 Jelgavas BJSS 3:46,4 10 LAT
12 Petrova, Jelizaveta 2004 Narva SK Energia 3:46,6 11 EST
6 Bajare, Gabriela 2003 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:50,2 12 LAT
2 Keersalu, Kreete 2003 Pärnu SK 3:50,3 13 EST

15 Deisner, Vlada 2003 Narva SK Energia 3:52,6 14 EST
1 Mae, Kärt Marian 2004 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 3:55,7 15 EST

16 Grundmane, Līva 2003 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:59,0 16 LAT

33 17.00 PB JMu17 F 4 Oras, Rainer 2003 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 3:04,9 1 EST
8 Loda, Simonas 2003 RC Favoritas 3:08,4 2 LTU

10 Kiiver,Kaarel 2003 TÜASK 3:09,5 3 EST
11 Uibo, Markus 2003 SAK Tartu 3:09,9 4 LAT
7 Forstiman, Gleb 2003 Narva SK Energia 3:12,5 5 EST
9 Dementjev, Dmitri 2003 Narva SK Energia 3:14,4 6 EST
6 Venskūnas, Arnas 2003 RC Favoritas 3:15,1 7 LTU

12 Orgse, Karl Kristofer 2003 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 3:16,6 8 EST
5 Stenders, Ricards 2003 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:16,7 9 LAT

13 Viršutis, Arijus 2004 RC Favoritas 3:17,5 10 LTU
3 Lubgans, Ansis 2003 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:17,7 11 LAT

15 Januzis, Renars 2004 DISVSS 3:21,3 12 LAT
14 Svetlanov, Daniil 2004 Narva SK Energia 3:21,8 13 EST
2 Üle, Ken-Markus 2003 SAK Tartu 3:23,5 14 EST
1 Idzins, Kristers 2003 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:26,1 15 LAT

16 Krumins, Krists Tomass 2004 RC Majori 3:26,4 16 LAT

34 17.20 TA JWu19 F 8 Vilbaste, Kadri 2001 Pärnu Kalev 3:21,3 1 EST
6 Aron, Annabel 2001 Pärnu SK 3:24,0 2 EST

10 Rimkutė, Dovilė 2001 RC Favoritas 3:24,6 3 LIT
9 Lääne, Liisa-Marie 2001 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 3:24,8 4 EST

14 Dimitrijev, Helene 2002 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 3:32,5 5 EST
12 Bulasa, Diana 2001 DISVSS 3:33,3 6 LAT
4 Budanova, Irena 2001 Pärnu Kalev 3:33,8 7 EST
7 Levinoka, Violeta 2001 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:38,3 8 LAT
3 Talačkaite, Daniele 2001 RC Favoritas 3:38,4 9 LIT

11 Kivistik, Laura Stina 2001 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 3:39,8 10 EST
15 Kõllo, Rachel 2001 SAK Tartu 3:41,6 11 EST
13 Järvoja, Kelli 2002 Pärnu SK 3:42,5 12 EST
5 Paatsi, Cäroly 2002 Pärnu SK 3:45,5 13 EST
1 Pohevica, Laura 2002 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:45,7 14 LAT
2 Lehiste, Heike 2002 Pärnu Kalev 3:48,4 15 EST

16 Buša, Magda 2002 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:54,6 16 LAT

35 17.30 PA JMu19 F 6 Muiste, Leo 2002 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 2:55,7 1 EST
5 Kuskevičius, Justas 2001 RC Favoritas 3:01,1 2 LTU
9 Timmusk, Uku Siim 2002 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 3:03,0 3 EST

13 Klein, Jaan Sander 2002 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 3:04,0 4 EST
11 Kuksa, Egils 2001 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:05,6 5 LAT
1 Kivistik, Handreas Karl 2001 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 3:07,5 6 EST
4 Jalakas, Mark Theodor 2001 TÜASK 3:08,0 7 EST
8 Šķiņķis, Pēteris 2001 Jelgavas BJSS 3:09,0 8 LAT

12 Muda, Rein 2001 SAK Tartu 3:09,8 9 EST
15 Lehemets, Hannes 2002 SAK Tartu 3:09,8 10 EST
2 Velicko, Toms 2002 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:10,8 11 LAT

14 Odzins, Renars 2001 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:11,0 12 LAT
3 Kiradi, Mark 2002 Pärnu SK 3:11,2 13 EST
7 Mednis, Romeo 2001 Jelgavas BJSS 3:11,5 14 LAT

10 Mihailovs, Renars 2001 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:12,5 15 LAT
16 Benkis, Eduards 2001 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:14,2 16 LAT

36 17.50 Nkk LW F 3 Svirska, Olga 1986 LATC 3:35,8 1 LAT
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5 Bole, Evita 1990 LATC 3:41,3 2 LAT
6 Sankovski, Eve 1972 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 3:47,3 3 EST
7 Parfena, Liga 2001 DISVSS 3:55,1 4 LAT
2 Kucika, Anna 2001 DISVSS 3:55,4 5 LAT
1 Tooming, Silja 1983 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 4:03,6 6 EST
4 Saalits, Merilin 1998 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 4:14,4 7 EST

37 18.00 N W F 5 Mitt, Liisu 1997 Pärnu SK 3:19,6 1 EST
11 Alttoa, Grete 2000 Pärnu Kalev 3:21,3 2 EST
12 Mäesaar, Kärolyn 1999 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 3:24,6 3 EST
4 Simačeva, Jeļizaveta 1996 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:25,6 4 LAT
8 Gulbe, Elza 1993 RC Majori 3:26,1 5 LAT

14 Jaanson, Greta 2000 Pärnu SK 3:29,4 6 EST
6 Borodatšova, Uljana 1997 Narva SK Energia 3:30,2 7 EST
7 Kasparsone, Una Kristiāna 1999 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:34,5 8 LAT

13 Küüts, Nora 1997 Pärnu SK 3:35,1 9 EST
3 Järvsoo, Katariina Johanna 1998 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 3:35,9 10 EST
1 Liepina, Nansija 2000 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:36,7 11 LAT

15 Zeljukanova, Kristina 2000 Narva SK Energia 3:37,1 12 EST
16 Nõmmik, Annika 2000 SAK Tartu 3:38,4 13 EST
9 Līne, Anna Rēzija 2000 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:42,6 14 LAT
2 Gustavson, Kristel 1999 Pärnu Kalev 3:45,7 15 EST

10 Kaasik-Aaslav, Laura 2000 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 3:46,1 16 EST

38 18.20 Mkk LM F 4 Randmäe, Kermo 1996 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 3:02,3 1 EST
12 Ruusalepp, Karl August 1997 TÜASK 3:03,5 2 EST
3 Sokolvs, Ģirts 1998 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:04,5 3 LAT
1 Koppel, Ander 1998 Pärnu Kalev 3:05,7 4 EST
6 Pihu, Rasmus 2000 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 3:06,2 5 EST

10 Loot, Elar 1999 SAK Tartu 3:06,7 6 EST
7 Kaljuste, Martin 2000 Pärnu SK 3:08,9 7 EST

11 Gorlov, Nikita 2000 Narva SK Energia 3:09,7 8 EST
8 Semjonos, Vadims 2000 DISVSS 3:09,9 9 LAT
5 Dervins, Oskars 2000 Jelgavas BJSS 3:16,4 10 LAT
9 Kazaks, Kalvis 1997 MSĢ TSV SASS 3:16,5 11 LAT
2 Parfens, Deniss 2000 DISVSS 3:18,4 12 LAT

15 Kangro, Martin 1999 SAK Tartu 3:20,5 13 EST
13 Samsonovs, Ņikita 2000 Jelgavas BJSS 3:21,7 14 LAT
14 Burtnieks, Valters 2000 MSG TSV Jurmala EXC 15 LAT

39 18.30 M M F 7 Endrekson, Tõnu 1979 Pärnu SK 2:45,9 1 EST
8 Piik, Rainar 1992 Vanglateenistus 2:47,9 2 EST
9 Raja, Allar 1983 Pärnu Kalev 2:48,1 3 EST

12 Konstantinov, Nikita 1997 Narva SK Energia 2:51,5 4 EST
4 Anderson, Sten-Erik 1991 Pärnu Kalev 2:51,8 5 EST

11 Udam, Jüri-Mikk 1994 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 2:52,4 6 EST
5 Taimsoo, Kaspar 1987 Viljandi Sõudeklubi 2:54,8 7 EST

14 Kodasma, Margus 1998 Pärnu SK 2:56,4 8 EST
15 Rahuoja, Martin 1998 Pärnu SK 2:58,1 9 EST
2 Poolak, Johann 1997 Pärnu Kalev 2:58,3 10 EST

10 Sanglepp, Arnold 1992 Pärnu SK 2:58,5 11 EST
6 Timbors, Jānis 1999 Jelgavas BJSS 2:59,1 12 LAT

13 Ansper, Aren 1990 Individuaal 2:59,6 13 EST
3 Ezernieks, Edvards 1997 MSG TSV Jurmala 3:00,2 14 LAT
1 Harjus, Rain 1999 Pärnu Kalev 3:00,7 15 EST

16 Lindsalu, Kristjan 2000 Tallinna Sõudeklubi 3:02,5 16 EST

18.40 Autasustamine / Awarding / Race 36-39


